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Cortina d’Ampezzo - Italy

2016, June 11th

52° A lpe Adr ia
Inter nat ional  Weight lif t ing Tour nament

A lpe Adr ia  Weig ht l i f t ing



Results  Women Weigh-in: 13:00   -   Competition: Start 15:00 - Finish 17:02
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3 WO 63 ŠOJAT Tea 13 06 1991 60,57 Croatia (CRO) -76 76 -80 76 90 94 -96 94 170 1 232,05
2 WO 58 GIRONI Jenny 27 11 1992 56,49 Veneto - ITA 60 63 65 65 80 84 86 86 151 2 216,78
1 WO 53 IMPAGLIAZZO Sara 15 12 1991 52,89 Friuli Venezia Giulia - ITA 63 -65 65 65 75 -78 78 78 143 3 216,07
6 WO 69 ZUPANC Nusa 03 08 1984 64,70 Slovenia - SLO 65 70 -75 70 -85 85 -92 85 155 4 202,42
4 WO 69 GERÖLY  Lilla 30 01 1995 64,74 Zalaegerszeg - HUN 55 58 -60 58 70 75 78 78 136 5 177,54
5 WO 69 KECMAN Ksenija 10 06 2002 67,44 Bosnia Herzegovina - BIH 56 58 -60 58 71 76 -82 76 134 6 170,49
7 WO 75+ BARIŠIC Zorana 20 09 1982 83,23 Croatia (CRO) 60 64 -67 64 75 81 85 85 149  -- 169,55

Born

Alpe Adria Weightlifting

52 Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament
Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)  -   2016, June 11th

Snatch Clear&Jerk TOTAL

Jury
ZORATTI Marcello (ITA)
ZALUBERSEK Joze (SLO)
BUCHMAYER Elisabeth (AUT)

Secretary of Competition
GALIFI Marco (ITA)

Speaker e Timekeeper
TONINEL Michela (ITA)

Marshall
GALIFI Marco (ITA)

Doctor on Duty 

GYOREVA Elenka (ITA

Referees
LALJEK Slavko (SLO)
KRKLEC Damijan (CRO)
MICHALKO Kurt (AUT)

Technical Controller
PAOLONI Cesiano (ITA) 

President of Jury
ZORATTI Marcello (ITA)

Assistant Secretary
DASSI Luigi (ITA)



Results  Under 17 Men Weigh-in: 13:00   -   Competition: Start 15:00 - Finish 17:02
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7 U17 105 ŠKROBICA Špiro 29 11 1999 100,36 Croatia (CRO) 110 -120 -120 110 130 -135 -135 130 240 1 266,66
6 U17 85 KROFLIC Zan 04 02 1999 77,68 Slovenia - SLO 85 90 95 95 108 112 117 117 212 2 265,66
5 U17 77 MOLDASCHL Maximilian 13 09 2000 75,35 Niederösterreich (AUT) 88 92 -96 92 -110 -110 110 110 202 3 257,55
3 U17 62 ZANETTE Michele 06 01 2001 59,40 Friuli Venezia Giulia - ITA 73 76 78 78 85 90 -95 90 168 4 250,67
2 U17 62 GIACALONE Davide 24 07 2000 61,00 Veneto - ITA 70 74 77 77 82 86 90 90 167 5 244,36
4 U17 77 VARGA Kristof 15 08 2000 69,51 Zalaegerszeg - HUN 50 55 60 60 60 -65 65 65 125 6 167,37
1 U17 56 KARKELJA Danijel 19 03 2002 50,25 Bosnia Herzegovina - BIH 30 -32 -32 30 -40 -40  --  -- 30 7 51,18

Born

Alpe Adria Weightlifting

52 Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament
Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)  -   2016, June 11th

Snatch Clear&Jerk TOTAL

Jury
ZORATTI Marcello (ITA)
ZALUBERSEK Joze (SLO)
BUCHMAYER Elisabeth (AUT)

Secretary of Competition
GALIFI Marco (ITA)

Speaker e Timekeeper
TONINEL Michela (ITA)

Marshall
GALIFI Marco (ITA)

Doctor on Duty 

GYOREVA Elenka (ITA

Referees
LALJEK Slavko (SLO)
KRKLEC Damijan (CRO)
MICHALKO Kurt (AUT)

Technical Controller
PAOLONI Cesiano (ITA) 

President of Jury
ZORATTI Marcello (ITA)

Assistant Secretary
DASSI Luigi (ITA)



Results  Junior e Senior Men Weigh-in: 15:00   -   Competition: Start 17:15 - Finish 19:20
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1 JU 62 ROZNIK NOVAK Jus 15 11 1996 61,81 Slovenia - SLO 90 95 99 99 125 130 135 135 234 1 339,16
7 JU 77 ZEČIĆ Nermin 01 01 1996 74,54 Bosnia Herzegovina - BIH 110 115 117 117 -137 140 -143 140 257 2 329,74
3 JU 62 MENEGUZZO Marco 27 10 1996 57,12 Veneto - ITA 85 89 91 91 107 111 114 114 205 3 315,07
6 JU 77 SHKOZA Kevin 17 02 1998 73,65 Friuli Venezia Giulia - ITA 95 100 105 105 123 127 -133 127 232 4 299,79
11 JU 94 KOCH Michael 15 04 1996 88,62 Niederösterreich - AUT 95 102 -106 102 115 122 127 127 229 5 268,22
8 JU 77 PLOSNIĆ JOSIP Daniel 28 04 1998 75,83 Croatia (CRO) 92 96 98 98 105 110 112 112 210 6 266,77
5 JU 77 BAKOS  Erik 21 05 1999 74,23 Zalaegerszeg - HUN 90 95 -98 95 -110 -110 110 110 205 7 263,67
13 JU 94 ČAVKA Marin 31 03 1996 86,58 Croatia (CRO) 100 105 -110 105 120 127 -130 127 232  -- 274,76
12 SE 94 MUSIĆ Amar 21 03 1987 87,55 Croatia (CRO) 140 145 150 150 170 -180 185 185 335 1 394,63
4 SE 69 CERTOSSI Francesco 27 02 1993 66,93 Veneto - ITA 105 110 113 113 135 138 140 140 253 2 347,16
14 SE 105 GASPAROTTO Mauro 27 07 1993 98,51 Friuli Venezia Giulia - ITA -132 132 -138 132 160 165 -170 165 297 3 332,38
9 SE 94 OMEROVIĆ Eldin 06 07 1994 85,77 Bosnia Herzegovina - BIH -120 120 -125 120 150 -154 -155 150 270 4 321,23
15 SE 105 SEVCNIKAR Aljaz 05 05 1986 95,83 Slovenia - SLO 110 115 -120 115 142 147 152 152 267 5 302,15
2 SE 62 PAPP Péter 16 07 1973 61,93 Zalaegerszeg - HUN 75 80 83 83 90 95 100 100 183 6 264,88
10 SE 94 BAUMANN Matthias 07 01 1993 86,24 Niederösterreich - AUT 85 -90 90 90 115 120 -125 120 210 7 249,18

Born

Alpe Adria Weightlifting

52 Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament
Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)  -   2016, June 11th

Snatch Clear&Jerk TOTAL

Jury
ZANETTI Ernesto (ITA)
ZALUBERSEK Joze (SLO)
BUCHMAYER Elisabeth (AUT)

Secretary of Competition
GALIFI Marco (ITA)

Speaker e Timekeeper
TONINEL Michela (ITA)

Marshall
GALIFI Marco (ITA)

Doctor on Duty 

GYOREVA Elenka (ITA

Referees
MUHORAY Arpad (HUN)
KRKLEC Damijan (CRO)
PAOLONI Cesiano (ITA)

Technical Controller
MICHALKO Kurt (AUT) 

President of Jury
ZANETTI Ernesto (ITA)

Assistant Secretary
DASSI Luigi (ITA)



Team Classification
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3 WO 63 ŠOJAT Tea 13 06 1991 60,57 Croatia (CRO) -76 76 -80 76 90 94 -96 94 170 1 232,05

7 U17 105 ŠKROBICA Špiro 29 11 1999 100,36 Croatia (CRO) 110 -120 -120 110 130 -135 -135 130 240 1 266,66

8 JU 77 PLOSNIĆ JOSIP Daniel 28 04 1998 75,83 Croatia (CRO) 92 96 98 98 105 110 112 112 210 6 266,77

12 SE 94 MUSIĆ Amar 21 03 1987 87,55 Croatia (CRO) 140 145 150 150 170 -180 185 185 335 1 394,63

7 WO 75+ BARIŠIC Zorana 20 09 1982 83,23 Croatia (CRO) 60 64 -67 64 75 81 85 85 149  --  --

13 JU 94 ČAVKA Marin 31 03 1996 86,58 Croatia (CRO) 100 105 -110 105 120 127 -130 127 232  --  --

1 Croatia (CRO) 1160,11
2 WO 58 GIRONI Jenny 27 11 1992 56,49 Veneto - ITA 60 63 65 65 80 84 86 86 151 2 216,78

2 U17 62 GIACALONE Davide 24 07 2000 61,00 Veneto - ITA 70 74 77 77 82 86 90 90 167 5 244,36

3 JU 62 MENEGUZZO Marco 27 10 1996 57,12 Veneto - ITA 85 89 91 91 107 111 114 114 205 3 315,07

4 SE 69 CERTOSSI Francesco 27 02 1993 66,93 Veneto - ITA 105 110 113 113 135 138 140 140 253 2 347,16

2 Veneto - ITA 1123,38
6 WO 69 ZUPANC Nusa 03 08 1984 64,70 Slovenia - SLO 65 70 -75 70 -85 85 -92 85 155 4 202,42

6 U17 85 KROFLIC Zan 04 02 1999 77,68 Slovenia - SLO 85 90 95 95 108 112 117 117 212 2 265,66

1 JU 62 ROZNIK NOVAK Jus 15 11 1996 61,81 Slovenia - SLO 90 95 99 99 125 130 135 135 234 1 339,16

15 SE 105 SEVCNIKAR Aljaz 05 05 1986 95,83 Slovenia - SLO 110 115 -120 115 142 147 152 152 267 5 302,15

3 Slovenia - SLO 1109,39
1 WO 53 IMPAGLIAZZO Sara 15 12 1991 52,89 Friuli Venezia Giulia - ITA 63 -65 65 65 75 -78 78 78 143 3 216,07

3 U17 62 ZANETTE Michele 06 01 2001 59,40 Friuli Venezia Giulia - ITA 73 76 78 78 85 90 -95 90 168 4 250,67

6 JU 77 SHKOZA Kevin 17 02 1998 73,65 Friuli Venezia Giulia - ITA 95 100 105 105 123 127 -133 127 232 4 299,79

14 SE 105 GASPAROTTO Mauro 27 07 1993 98,51 Friuli Venezia Giulia - ITA -132 132 -138 132 160 165 -170 165 297 3 332,38

4 Friuli Venezia Giulia - ITA 1098,90

Born

Alpe Adria Weightlifting

52 Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament
Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)  -   2016, June 11th

Snatch Clear&Jerk TOTAL



Team Classification
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Alpe Adria Weightlifting

52 Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament
Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)  -   2016, June 11th

Snatch Clear&Jerk TOTAL

4 WO 69 GERÖLY  Lilla 30 01 1995 64,74 Zalaegerszeg - HUN 55 58 -60 58 70 75 78 78 136 5 177,54

4 U17 77 VARGA Kristof 15 08 2000 69,51 Zalaegerszeg - HUN 50 55 60 60 60 -65 65 65 125 6 167,37

5 JU 77 BAKOS  Erik 21 05 1999 74,23 Zalaegerszeg - HUN 90 95 -98 95 -110 -110 110 110 205 7 263,67

2 SE 62 PAPP Péter 16 07 1973 61,93 Zalaegerszeg - HUN 75 80 83 83 90 95 100 100 183 6 264,88

5 Zalaegerszeg - HUN 873,45
5 WO 69 KECMAN Ksenija 10 06 2002 67,44 Bosnia Herzegovina - BIH 56 58 -60 58 71 76 -82 76 134 6 170,49

1 U17 56 KARKELJA Danijel 19 03 2002 50,25 Bosnia Herzegovina - BIH 30 -32 -32 30 -40 -40  --  -- 30 7 51,18

7 JU 77 ZEČIĆ Nermin 01 01 1996 74,54 Bosnia Herzegovina - BIH 110 115 117 117 -137 140 -143 140 257 2 329,74

9 SE 94 OMEROVIĆ Eldin 06 07 1994 85,77 Bosnia Herzegovina - BIH -120 120 -125 120 150 -154 -155 150 270 4 321,23

6 Bosnia Herzegovina - BIH 872,64
5 U17 77 MOLDASCHL Maximilian 13 09 2000 75,35 Niederösterreich (AUT) 88 92 -96 92 -110 -110 110 110 202 3 257,55

11 JU 94 KOCH Michael 15 04 1996 88,62 Niederösterreich - AUT 95 102 -106 102 115 122 127 127 229 5 268,22

10 SE 94 BAUMANN Matthias 07 01 1993 86,24 Niederösterreich - AUT 85 -90 90 90 115 120 -125 120 210 7 249,18

7 Niederösterreich - AUT 774,95



Jury: Referees: Jury: Referees:

ZORATTI Marcello (ITA) LALJEK Slavko (SLO) ZANETTI Ernesto (ITA) MUHORAY Árpád (HUN)

ZALUBERŠEK Jože (SLO) KRKLEC Damijan (CRO) ZALUBERŠEK Jože (SLO) KRKLEC Damijan (CRO)

BUCHMAYER Elisabeth (AUT) MICHALKO Kurt (AUT) BUCHMAYER Elisabeth (AUT) PAOLONI Cesiano (ITA)

Speaker & Timekeeper: Doctor on Duty: Speaker & Timekeeper: Doctor on Duty:

TONINEL Michela (ITA) GYOREVA Elenka (ITA) TONINEL Michela (ITA) GYOREVA Elenka (ITA)

Marshall Technical Controller Marshall Technical Controller
GALIFI Marco (ITA) PAOLONI Cesiano (ITA) GALIFI Marco (ITA) MICHALKO Kurt (AUT)

Competition Secretary: Assistant Secretary: Competition Secretary: Assistant Secretary:
GALIFI Marco (ITA) DASSI Luigi (ITA) GALIFI Marco (ITA) DASSI Luigi (ITA)

Officials of Competition - group 2

Alpe Adria Weightlifting

52 Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament
Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)  -   2016, June 11th

Officials of Competition - group 1



Produced by ComRegPesiFVG - 15/06/2016-11:23

Udine                
ITA

Cortina                 
ITA

Niederösterreich                  

AUT
Croazia             

CRO
Bosnia and H      

BIH
Slovenia         

SLO
Zala                      
HUN

Rank Team Nation Total 13/06/2015 11/06/2016 03/06/2017 02/06/2018 01/06/2019 06/06/2020 05/06/2021

1° Friuli Venezia Giulia ITA 2166,81 1067,91 1098,90

2° Veneto ITA 2164,87 1041,49 1123,38

3° Slovenija SLO 1939,83 830,44 1109,39

4° Bosnia and Herzegovina BIH 1939,24 1066,60 872,64

5° Niederösterreich AUT 1871,07 1096,12 774,95

6° Zalaegerszeg HUN 1638,58 765,13 873,45

7° Croatia CRO 1160,11  -- 1160,11

Alpe Adria Weightlifting

TEAM CLASSIFICATION - 2015 - 2021

52 Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament
Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)  -   2016, June 11th
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Produced by ComRegPesiFVG - 15/06/2016-11:20

Pos. Nation Points Pos. Nation Points
1° Niederösterreich (AUT) 1096,12 1° Croatia (CRO) 1160,11
2° Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 1067,91 2° Veneto (ITA) 1123,38
3° Bosnia and Herzegovina (BIH) 1066,60 3° Slovenija (SLO) 1109,39
4° Veneto (ITA) 1041,49 4° Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 1098,9
5° Slovenija (SLO) 830,44 5° Zahla (HUN) 873,45
6° Zahla (HUN) 765,13 6° Bosnia and Herzegovina (BIH) 872,64
7° Croatia (CRO)  -- 7° Niederösterreich (AUT) 774,95

Alpe Adria Weightlifting

52 Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament

13 June 2015 - Udine - ITA 11 June 2016 - Cortina - ITA

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)  -   2016, June 11th

TEAM CLASSIFICATION - 2015 - 2021



52° A lpe Adr ia  Int er nat iona l  Weig ht l i f t ing Tou r na ment
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